
S.NO College Roll NO. Name/Contact Details Branch Company Package

1 DGIGN-13-ECE-8231 Rishabh Sinha
rishabh.8231@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Capgemini Rs 3.15 LPA

2 DGIGN-13-ECE-8247 Hitesh Yadav
hitesh.8247@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Mando Softech Rs 15,000 PM stipend, Rs 4LPA after degree completion

1) Phronesis 1) Rs 3.00 LPA

2) Ericsson 2) Rs 3.25 LPA

4 DGIGN-13-ECE-8209 KANUPRIYA MADAN
kanupriya.8209@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Times Internet Rs 10,000 PM stipend

1) Microhub 1) Rs 12,000 PM stipend

2) Wywid Zone Pvt. Ltd 2) Rs 1.20 LPA

1) Microhub 1) Rs 12,000 PM stipend

2) Wywid Zone Pvt. Ltd 2) Rs 1.20 LPA

3) Ericsson 3) Rs 3.25 LPA

1) Microhub 1) Rs 12,000 PM stipend

2) Allianz. 2) Rs 1.80 LPA

1) Just Dial 1) Rs 3.29 LPA

2) Ericsson 2) Rs 3.25 LPA

1 )Wywid Zone Pvt. Ltd 1) Rs 1.20 LPA

2) UrbanClap 2) Rs 3.00 LPA

3) TechSci Research 3) Rs 2.40 LPA

1 )Travel Triangle 1)Rs 2.40 LPA

 2) Bharti Airtel 2) Rs 3.25 LPA

1) Amazon India 1) Rs 2.90 LPA

2) Oku Tech Pvt Ltd 2) Rs 4.13 LPA

3) Ericsson 3) Rs 3.25 LPA

12 DGIGN-14-ECE-8961 SACHIN KUMAR VERMA 
sachin.8961@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Bharti Airtel Rs 3.25 LPA

                             List of Selected Students of ECE Branch - 2017 Batch

DGIGN-13-ECE-8212 ECE

5 DGIGN-13-ECE-8233

3 DGIGN-13-ECE-8199 Anupam Tiwari
anupam.8199@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE

PANKAJ KUMAR
pankaj.8221@gnindia.dronacharya.info

9 MOHIT BAIS 
mohit.8212@gnindia.dronacharya.info

SANDEEP KUMAR
sandeep.8233@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE

6 DGIGN-13-ECE-8237  SHUBHAM SHUKLA
shubham.8237@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE

7 DGIGN-13-ECE-8221

RISHABH KESARWANI 
rishabh.8230@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE

11

ECE

DGIGN-13-ECE-8205  DEEKSHA RAWAT   
deeksha.8205@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE

8 DGIGN-13-ECE-8219 NIKHIL SINGH CHAUHAN  
nikhil.8219@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE

10 DGIGN-13-ECE-8230 
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1) TechSci Research 1) Rs 2.54 LPA

2) Ericsson 2) Rs 3.25 LPA

14 DGIGN-13-ECE-8226 RAJAT THAKUR             
rajat.8226@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE TechSci Research Rs 2.54 LPA

15 DGIGN-13-ECE-8244 TARUN SHARMA            
tarun.8244@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Ericsson  Rs 3.25 LPA

16 DGIGN-13-ECE-8206 DEEPAK KUMAR           
deepak.8206@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Travel Triangle Rs 2.40 LPA

17 DGIGN-13-ECE-8196 Ankit Bharti
ankit.8196@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Maintec Technologies Rs 2 LPA

18 DGIGN-13-ECE-7212 Prashant Gaur
prashant.7212@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Sysmind Rs 1.80 LPA

19 DGIGN-13-ECE-7222 Sukhwinder 
sukhvinder.7222@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Sysmind Rs 1.80 LPA

20 DGIGN-13-ECE-8204 Sumit Kumar
sumit.8240@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE S G Encon Private Limited Rs 1.80 LPA

21 DGIGN-13-ECE-8213 Mohit Pathak
mohit.8213@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Rajdeep Info Techno Rs 2 LPA

22 DGIGN-13-ECE-8201 Ashish Kumar
ashish.8201@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE Rajdeep Info Techno Rs 2 LPA

13 DGIGN-13-ECE-8236 SAURABH JIWAL              
saurabh.8236@gnindia.dronacharya.info ECE
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